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EXPANSION PLUG
KW-8/5X80 KLIMAS

REAR MOUNTING BASE
USP-UDMK-T FOR SOLAR

PANELS

0.24 AUD
0.24 AUD

11.76 AUD
11.76 AUD

Material  ...  Aluminum  
Weight  ...  0.16 kg  

Material  
• Expansion plug,
Polypropylene
• Screw, Steel galvanized  

...  

Drilling diameter  8 mm  ...  
Dimensions  ...  96  x 80  x 72 mm  
Expansion plug length  50 mm  ...  
Screw dimensions  Ø 5  x 80 mm, PZ-2  ...  

Application  
• Concrete
• Solid clay brick
• Solid sand-lime brick  

...  

Manufacturer / Brand  KLIMAS  ...  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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